Terri Becker
Lighting Designer

Recent Lighting Designs:
Everybody
The Sound of Music
Cinderella
The Lion, Witch & Wardrobe
Pygmalion
Urinetown
Our Town
Secret Garden
Tempest
Songs for a New World
Murder on the Orient Express
Nutcracker
Bra & Panty Club
Nutcracker
Sophie and the Pirates
Monsterous Regiment

Recent Projection & Sound Designs:

Begets-Fall of a High School Ronin
Murder on the Orient Express
Secret in the Wings

Other Recent Experience:
Head Electrician
Lighting & Projections Coordinator
Senior Instructor
Lighting & Projections Coordinator
Instructor
Lighting Coordinator

Skills:
--Master Electrician
--VectorWorks
--AutoCAD
--Lightwright
--Isadora
--Digital Imaging
--Sound Design (playback only)
--Basic Carpentry & Rigging

Education:
MFA in Theatre
BFA in Drawing and Painting

JD Reed

Micheal Jablonski

Ste Clough

Zechariah Pierce

Elisa Carlson

Micheal Jablonski
Zechariah Pierce
Tracey Brent Chessum
Zechariah Pierce
Tracey Brent Chessum
Zechariah Pierce
Jocelyn Buchanan
Gay Hammond

Diane Calahan

Gay Hammond

Gay Hammond

Jemma Alix Levy
Zechariah Pierce
Zechariah Pierce

Julie Ray
Zechariah Pierce
Jeff Marker
Jayme McGhan
Ann Demling
Jim Hammond

404-431-7610

https://www.terribeckerlightingdesigns.com

University of Georgia
Theatre by the Sea
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Ballet Company
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Ballet Company
WonderQuest

Gainesville Theatre Alliance

Washington & Lee University

Gainesville Theatre Alliance
Gainesville Theatre Alliance

University of Georgia
Gainesville Theatre Alliance
University of North Georgia
University of North Georgia
Brenau University
Gainesville Theatre Alliance

Athens, GA
Wakefield, RI
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA

Lexington, VA
Gainesville, GA
Gainesville, GA

2023-2025
2021-2023
2021-2023
2018-2021
2008-2018
2008-2018

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2018
2018

2024
2021
2017

--Lightboard Programmer: ETC Express series, lon,Congo series, Strand, Whole Hog, (Give me an
hour and I can figure out anything else)
--Moving Light Maintenace and Repair
--Capable of keeping clients happy in road house, industrial, dance or theatre enviroment

--Basic LED experience
--Adaptable

Florida Atlantic University Boca Raton, FL.

The University of Georgia

Athens, GA

2001
1994



