1994

Terri Becker Lighting Designer

BFA in Drawing and Painting

Recent Lighting Designs:				
Everybody	JD Reed	University of Georgia	Athens, GA	2024
The Sound of Music	Micheal Jablonski	Theatre by the Sea	Wakefield, RI	2024
Cinderella	Ste Clough	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2023
The Lion, Witch & Wardrobe	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2023
Pygmalion	Elisa Carlson	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2023
Urinetown	Micheal Jablonski	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2022
Our Town	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2022
Secret Garden	Tracey Brent Chessum	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2022
Tempest	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2021
Songs for a New World	Tracey Brent Chessum	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2021
Murder on the Orient Express	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2021
Nutcracker	Jocelyn Buchanan	Gainesville Ballet Company	Gainesville, GA	2021
Bra & Panty Club	Gay Hammond	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2020
Nutcracker	Diane Calahan	Gainesville Ballet Company	Gainesville, GA	2019
Sophie and the Pirates	Gay Hammond	WonderQuest	Gainesville, GA	2018
Monsterous Regiment	Gay Hammond	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2018
D (D: (: 0.5 ID:				
Recent Projection & Sound Designs:		W. 1	T	2024
Begets-Fall of a High School Ronin	Jemma Alix Levy	Washington & Lee University	Lexington, VA	2024
Murder on the Orient Express	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2021
Secret in the Wings	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	Gainesville, GA	2017
Other Recent Experience:				
Head Electrician	Julie Ray	University of Georgia	2023-2025	
Lighting & Projections Coordinator	Zechariah Pierce	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	2021-2023	
Senior Instructor	Jeff Marker	University of North Georgia	2021-2023	
Lighting & Projections Coordinator	Jayme McGhan	University of North Georgia	2018-2021	
Instructor	Ann Demling	Brenau University	2008-2018	
Lighting Coordinator	Jim Hammond	Gainesville Theatre Alliance	2008-2018	
Skills:				
Master Electrician	Lighthoard Programmer: F	ETC Express series, Ion,Congo series	. Strand. Whole Hog. (Give	me an
VectorWorks	hour and I can figure out an		, suana, mere rieg, (sive	1110 4111
AutoCAD	Moving Light Maintenace			
Lightwright	Capable of keeping clients happy in road house, industrial, dance or theatre environment			
Isadora	Basic LED experience	, , ,		
Digital Imaging	Adaptable			
Sound Design (playback only)	1			
Basic Carpentry & Rigging				
Education:				
MFA in Theatre	Florida Atlantic University	Roca Raton, FI	2001	
DEA : D	The Harming Oniversity	A 1 CA	2001	

Athens, GA

The University of Georgia